Soul to Sole Kids Race

1°t Overall Boy- Joey Fisher

1%t Overall Girl- Taylor Troy

Soul to Sole 5K 2014 Results

Name
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Zack Morris
Michael Cole
Mike Millar
Jeff Kinzel

Josh Rhodes
Ashley Crosser
April Rawson
Glenn McMillan
Jason Battioto

. Sue Beadnell

. J.D. Swords

. Bryan Weyant

. Tiffany Galto

. William Conchahtty
. John Dunlop

. Jude Riffle

. William Jones

. Luke Neville

. Troy Smith

. Barb Reed

. Trent Woolmaker

. Rex Underwood

. Linda Linebaugh

. Kevin Sweitzer

. Bill Cole

. Holly Baird

. Chelsea Minnich

. Lou Liberati

. Jim Sanor

. Rachel Addington

. Nate Addington

. Curt McKerson

. Charmaine Nickerson
. James Bearnell
. Jill Wawrosen

Age 12

Age 12

Sex
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Age

18
33
46
61
31
21
32
25
25
50
18
17
33
34
54
13
35
25
18
57
46
50
33
24
64
32
22
44
49
27
27
45
34
46
31

Time

20:03
21:57
23:29
23:52
25:19
25:46
25:54
26:04
27:03
27:49
28:00
28:00
28:29
28:48
28:58
29:08
29:08
29:09
30:10
30:20
30:39
31:35
31:57
32:35
32:38
32:46
33:13
33:18
33:19
33:21
33:21
33:32
33:33
33:42
33:47

15t Overall Winner
1t M 30-39

15t M 40-49

15t M 50-Over

1°'F 20-29
1°'F 30-39
1**M 20-29

15t F 50-Over
15t M 19-Under



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

Eric Blosser
Angela Judy
Brendan Rose
Emily Wurm
Loren Swords
Mark Notman
Amelia Kemner
Leah Pancake
Ana Sanor

Eva DeRuyter
Isabell Perez
John Beadbell
Olivia Lombardo
Alicia Cunningham
Lori Smith

Laura Gilcher
Sam Lippilli

Rex McCoy
David Miller
Tracy Doerr
Bruce N/A
Dylan Feezle
Melinda Merryman
Annie Coleman
Sarah Perry
Kandice Kraft
Kaylee Smith
Carl Smith
Courtney Hall
Molly Kraft
Kristy Neville
Kelly Jones
Shannon Mosti
Shirley Miller
Mason Filaccio
Jake Liberati
Kalyn Renner
Kristen Swords
Lauren Renner
Britt Hall
Amanda Deruyter
Vincent Zehentbauer
Jay Swords
Gillian Filaccio

18
18
13
25
13
27
24
13
18
14
12
46
13
36
45
37
N/A
56
63
38
23
22
26
14
14
38
27
45
22
38
34
34
38
68
16
15
21
21
17
25
17
17
44
43

34:15
34:15
34:16
35:51
37:39
37:40
37:41
37:58
38:11
38:12
38:12
38:44
38:47
38:48
39:30
39:39
39:44
39:45
40:19
40:39
40:46
40:47
40:49
40:54
40:55
40:55
41:31
41:32
42:01
42:21
42:23
42:23
42:29
42:36
42:48
43:02
43:28
43:28
43:30
43:33
43:33
43:33
44:35
45:43

15t F 19-Under

F 15 40-49



80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.

Courtney Higgins
Cadee Johnson
Reagan Emmerling
Marisa Spooner
Nick Schmidt
Cindy Souder
Linda Hill

Todd Johnson
Dene Johnson
Carter Johnson
Laura Waters
Candy Schmidt
Peyton Blackburel
Maddy Buchanan
Alivia Leyman
Maddie Liberati
Kathie Spalla
Bret Apple

Haley Dees

Joe Morenz

Luke Mercer
Heather Mercer
Kim McCoy
Natalie Ciavarella
Kay Larson
Hannah Prasco
Karlee Pezzano
Alli Davis

Abby Davis
Andrea Plihard
Denise Hayes
Diana Lacey
Robin Mays
Rusty Russell
Sharon Russell
Chris Russell
Mandy Russell
Melissa Willis
Teri Willis

Pat Mango
Scherry DeSarro
C. Sowards

Lisa Nycoff
Alysia Withercen

21
13
13
13

55
51
31
29

12
42
15
11
12
12
46
53
11
48

38
55
48
56
16
14
14
12
24
41
52
52
52
56
28
25
20
50
63
46
N/A
54
24

45:43
46:28
46:30
48:02
48:16
48:37
48:37
48:46
48:47
48:49
48:53
48:56
49:45
49:51
49:53
49:53
51:36
51:37
51:41
51:49
51:49
51:50
52:11
52:12
52:12
54:00
54.01
54:01
54:02
54:43
56:28
56:29
56:32
58:03
58:03
58:04
58:04
58:30
58:30
59:31
59:32
1:00:04
1:00:04
1:.00:21



124, Steve Patton
125. Jennifer Justus
126. Amy Ondrejko
127. Pat Wright
128. Mary Morse
129. Judy Barrick
130. Ashley Morelli
131. Marilyn Smith
132. Lindsay Smith
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31
43
59
74
48
54
33
61
34

1:00:22
1:.01:19
1:.01:21
1:01:22
1:05:54
1:05:55
1:.07:54
1:13:01
1:13:02



